“SHY

TALAMANCA

Fritura de calamares con mayonesa al wasabi
Fried squids with wasabi mayonnaise

Tartar de atiin con guacamole y manzana verde marinada a la lima
Tuna tartare with guacamole and green apple marinated with lime

Anchoas del mar Cantdbrico con pan cristal y mantequilla
Cantabrian anchovies with cristal bread and butter

Hummus con palitos de verduras y veggies chips
Hummus served with carrots and celeries sticks and veggies chips

Jamon de bellota con pan tomate
Bellota ham with bread and crushed tomatoes

Burrata con tomates cherry, pesto de albahaca y tarallo napolitano
Burrata with cherry tomatoes, basil pesto and napolitan tarallo

Vitello tonnato
Veal Tonnato

Prosciutto de Parma y melon
Parma ham and melon

Spaghetti Shu con tomates cherry, chips de queso parmesano y pesto de albahaca
Spaghetti Shu with cherry tomatoes, grana flakes and basil pesto

Pacchero al ragii de mare
Pacchero with seafood ragii

Filete de lubina en "aqua pazza" y patatas
Seabass fillet with "aqua pazza" sauce and potatoes

Pulpo "a la Luciana" con reduccion de tomate, tierra de aceitunas negra y pan cri:

Josper grilled octopus leg with tomatoes, olives sauce and crispy bread

Pescado del dia en Josper o en crosta de sal con verduras
Fish of the day Josper grilled or in sea salt crust with mix vegetables

30€

36,50 €

36,50 €

21€

49,50 €

31€

28,50 €

23,50 €

29¢€

35€

41,50 €

42 €

118/kg



Muslo de pollo payes con purea de zanahoria alla lima y fondo bruno
Boneless chicken supreme served with lime carrots puree and demi glace

BBQ Josper hamburguesa wagyu con patatas fritas
Josper cooked wagyu hamburger with french fries

Entraifia con espuma de patatas, quinoa crocante y fondo bruno
Skirt steak with potato foam, crispy quinoa and demi glace

Ensalada de pollo, parmesano, salsa cesar y croutons de pan
Chicken salad, parmesan cheese, croutons and ceaser sau.ce

Ensalada de queso de cabra, mezclum, aguacate, nueces tostadas
y vinagreta de balsamico con miel

Goat cheese salad, variety of lettuces, avocado, toasted nuts and honey vinagrette

Ensalada de atin
Tuna salad with tomatoes, green peppers, hard eggs, anchovies and onions

Ensalada mixta
Mixed salad

Prosciutto de Parma, mozzarella de biifala, riicula y tomates secos
Parma ham, buffalo mozzarella, rocket salad and dried tomatoes

Mortadella, burrata, tomates y pistacho
Mortadella, burrata, tomatoes and pistachio

Bresaola, riicula, parmesano y vinagre balsdmico
Bresaola, rocket salad, parmesan and balsamic vinegar

Mozzarella de biifala, espinacas frescas, tomates y pesto de albahaca
Buffalo mozzarella, fresh spinach, tomatoes and basil pesto

Jamén cocido y mozzarella fior di latte
Cooked ham and fior di latte mozzarella

Parrillada mixta de verduras
Mix grilled vegetables

Patatas fritas
French fries

Pimientos del padrén con patatas novellas
Green peppers with novel potatoes

Espinacas salteados
Sautéed spinach

32,50 €

32,50 €

38 €

30€

27,50 €

30€

16 €

15,50 €

11€

13 €

13 €



Chicken nuggets con patatas fritas 18€
Chicken nuggets with french fries

Hamburguesa con patatas fritas 18 €
Hamburger with french fries

Pasta infantil (inantequilla, tomate) 16 €
Kids pasta (butter or tomato souce)

Pasta boloiiesa 18 €
Bolognese pasta

Tiramishu 13 €
Tarta de queso con sorbete de mango 13€

Cheesecake with mango sorbet

Tarta de chocolate y almendra con crema de mascarpone, helado de pistacho y 15,50 €
salsa de frutos rojos
Chocolate and almond cake with mascarpone cream, pistachio ice cream and red fruit sauce

Mochi japones 10,50 €
Choose 3: coco, pistacho, mango, chocolate, passion fruit

Ensalada de fruta 17 €
Fruit salad

Edamame sal 16 €
Soy pods and maldon salt

Edamame spicy 18 €
Soy pods, katsuobushi and sriracha

Langostino en tempura 26 €
Tempura prawns and sweet chili sauce

Tartar de salmon 34 €
Salmon tartare with tobiko, ikura, mango and avocado

Sashimi de atiin (7p) 34 €
Tuna sashimi

Sashimi de salmmon (7p) 29¢€
Salmon sashimi

Sashimi de hamachi (7p) 31€
Yellowtail sashimi



Temaki salmoén
Salmon temaki with avocado, ikura and sesame seeds

Temaki spicy atiin
Spicy tuna temaki with chili mayo, cucumber and sesame seeds

Temaki veggies
Veggies temaki with carrots, kampyo, fried tofu and sesame dressing

Gyoza de Pollo (6p)
Chicken gyoza soy and sweet chili sauce

Gyoza de Langostino (6p)
Prawn gyoza soy and sweet chili sauce

Nigiri de salmén (2p)
Salmon nigiri

Hosomaki salmon
Salmon hosomaki

Hosomaki atiin
Tuna hosomaki

Hosomaki aguacate y sesamo
Avocado and sesame seeds hodsomaki

Hosomaki de pepino
Cucumber hosomaki

California roll
Mix crab, spicy mayo, cucumber, avocado and sesame seeds

Dragon roll

Tempura prawns, Japan mayo, cucumber, carrot, avocado and flambé eel on top

Sunset roll

Salmon, avocado, cucumber, flambé salmon on top, rocoto sauce and coriander

Maguro roll
Tuna, avocado, japo mayo, shrimp topping with miso sauce

Futomaki vegano
Vegan futomaki with wakame, carrots, mango, kampyo and fried tofu

Futomaki salmon
Awvocado, philadelphia cheese and chives

16 €

18€

13€

21€

23,50 €

18 €

21€

25€

15,50 €

13 €

29¢€

30€

30€

32,50 €

27,50 €

30€



Ensalada wakame y atiin
Wakame salad with tuna, avocado, mango and sesame sauce

Ensalada wakame y salmén
Wakame salad with salmon, avocado, mango and sesame sauce

Poke de salmon
Salmon poke with mango, edamame, avocado, cucumber, carrot, wakame and rice

Poke de atiin
Tuna poke with mango, edamame, avocado, cucumber, carrot, wakame and rice

Poke vegano
Veggies poke with fried tofu, mango, edamame, avocado, cucumber, carrot, wakame,
kampyo and rice

BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, Tomato Juice, Salt, Pepper, Lea Perrins, Tabasco

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Brown Sugar, Simple Syrup

CAIPIROSKA
Absolut Vodka, Brown sugar, Simple Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka, Creamberry Juice, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

DAIQUIRI (cualquier sabor)
Havana 3, Lime Juice, Different flavours Syrup

MARGARITA
Tequila Maxica, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Khalua, coffe, Simple Syrup

MAI TAI
Havana 3, Havana 7, Triple Sec, Disaronno, Lime Juice

MOJITO (diferentes sabores)
Havana 3, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Simple Syrup, Soda water

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

35€

28,50 €

30€

36,50 €

23,50 €

17 €

17 €

17 €

18,50 €

18,50 €

18,50 €

19,50 €

19,50 €

17 €

19,50 €



NEGRONI 18,50 €
Gin Beefeater, Campari, Martini Rosso

PINA COLADA 18,50 €
Havana 3, Lime Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut Milk, Fresh pineapple

PORNSTAR MARTINI 19,50 €
Absolut Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Maracuya Puree, Cava

PALOMA 19,50 €
Tequila Maxica, lime Juice, pink grapefruit juice, agave, soda water

GIN BASIL SMASH 19,50 €
Gin Beefeater, Basil, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

jPregunta por otros Cocktails Cldsicos a tu camarero!
Ask for other Classic Cocktails to your waiter!

SNAKE POISON 18,50 €
Gin Beefeater, Chambord, Lemon Juice, Wild Berries Syrup

PIEL CANELA 15,50 €
Havana 3, Passion Fruit Syrup, Cinnamon Syrup, Coconut milk, Lime Juice, Pineapple
Juice

TRILOGIA DE AGAVE 15,50 €
Mezcal Ojo de Tigre, Tequila Maxica, Aperol, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Tajin

PepinasSHU 17 €
Gin Beefeater, Lime Juice, Cucumber, Basil, Simple Syrup

MAYA 18,50 €
Gin Beefeater, Saucco Liqueur, Aperol, Pink Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice

PISTACHO'S 21€
Havana 3, Havana 7, Pistachio Syrup, Almond Syrup, Pistachio ice cream

AMOR Y PASION 17 €

Bes Gin, Triple Sec, Passionfruit Syrup, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit Cream & Ginger

TOTAL BLACK 18,50 €
Tequila Maxica, Triple sec, Lime Juice, Cinnamon Syrup



SANGRIA DE VINO TINTO, BLANCO O ROSE
Red, white and rosé wine sangria

SANGRIA DE CAVA
Spanish sparkling wine sangria

SANGRIA DE PROSECCO
Italian top Valdobbiadene sparkling wine

SANGRIA DE PROSECCO ROSE DEL MAGNUM

Italian sparkling millesimé rosé wine by Magnum bottle

SANGRIA DE CHAMPAGNE
Champagne sangria

ZUMO DE NARANJA
Fresh orange juice

LIMONADA
Water, lemon juice, fresh mint, ginger

ABC
Apple, Beetroot, Carrots

GREEN DETOX
Cucumber, celery, lemon, spinach, ginger

WATERMELON
Watermelon, fresh mint, ginger

TROPICAL
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree

LOVELY
Pineapple, Carrots, Raspberry, Passion Fruit

THE SMOOTHIE
Strawberry, banana, oat milk

SHU SHAKE

Oat Milk, different fruit Puree (to choose: mango, passion fruit, strawberry, coconut,

wild berries), Proteins

MANGO POWER

Banana, mango, nuts, sweet cherry tomatoes, almond milk

52 €

58,50 €

71,50 €

medio 74 €
entero 120 €

149,50 €

10,50 €

10,50 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

15,50 €

17 €

17 €



ES PERA
Pear Syrup, Ginger Ale, Pear Juice, Lemon Juice

BACK TO LIFE
Cucumber, Apple Juice, Celery, Lime Juice

MA GIN
Orange Juice, Carrot, Ginger

RIO
Acai, banana, mix of cereals, strawberry

17 €

15,50 €

15,50 €

17 €



